Islamic Information Society of Calgary 2020
Igamah Times for IISC

This table is available online at iisc.ca

First Friday Prayer starts at 12:30 pm
Second Friday Prayer starts at 13:30 pm

Sunday Jan 05 7:20 1:00 3:00 Sunset + 7:30
Sunday Jan 12 7:15 1:00 3:15 Sunset + 7:30
Sunday Jan 19 7:10 1:00 3:15 Sunset + 7:30
Sunday Jan 26 7:00 1:00 3:15 Sunset + 7:30
Sunday Feb 02 6:55 1:00 3:30 Sunset + 7:30
Sunday Feb 09 6:45 1:00 3:45 Sunset + 8:00
Sunday Feb 16 6:35 1:00 4:00 Sunset + 8:00
Sunday Feb 23 6:25 1:00 4:00 Sunset + 8:30
Sunday March 01 6:15 1:00 4:15 Sunset + 8:30
Sunday March 08 6:50 2:00 5:15 Sunset + 9:30
Sunday March 15 6:40 2:00 5:30 Sunset + 9:35
Sunday March 22 6:25 2:00 5:30 Sunset + 9:45
Sunday March 29 6:10 2:00 5:45 ngsn‘jfn”’ 10:00
Sunday April 05 5:50 2:00 5:45 Sunset + 10:10
Sunday April 12 5:40 2:00 5:45 Sunset + 10:20
Sunday April 19 5:30 2:00 6:00 ngsn‘jfn”’ 10:30
Sunday April 26 5:00 2:00 6:00 ngsn‘jfn”’ 10:35
Sunday May 03 4:45 2:00 6:00 Sunset + 10:45
Sunday MaY 10 4:35 2:00 6:15 Sunset + 10:55
Sunday May 17 4:25 2:00 6:15 Sunset + 11:05
Sunday May 24 4:20 2:00 6:30 Sunset + 11:15
Sunday May 31 4:30 2:00 6:30 Sunset + 11:25
Sunday June 07 4:30 2:00 6:30 ngsn‘jfn”’ 11:30
Sunday June 14 4:30 2:00 6:30 Sunset + 11:30
Sunday June 21 4:30 2:00 6:30 S;Jgiffn"' 11:30
Sunday June 28 4:30 2:00 6:30 Sumset+ 1 11:30
Sunday July 05 4:40 2:00 6:30 Sunset & 11:30
Sunday July 12 4:45 2:00 6:30 Sunset + 11:25




Islamic Information Society of Calgary 2020
Igamah Times for IISC

This table is available online at iisc.ca

First Friday Prayer starts at 12:30 pm
Second Friday Prayer starts at 13:30 pm

Sunday July 19 5:00 2:00 6:30 sunset+ | 44.45
10 min

Sunday July 26 5:00 2:00 6:15 Sunset + 11:10
10 min

Sunday August 02 5:10 2:00 6:15 S;'gseF * 11:00
min

Sunday August 09 5:20 2:00 6:00 S;'gseF * 10:45
min

Sunday August 16 5:30 2:00 6:00 S;'gseF * 10:30
min

Sunday August 23 5:40 2:00 6:00 S;'gseF * 10:20
min

Sunday August 30 5:50 2:00 5:45 S;'gseF * 10:10
min

Sunday Sept 06 6:10 2:00 5:30 ngseF * 9:50
min

Sunday Sept 13 6:20 2:00 5:30 Sunset + 9:40
min

Sunday Sept 20 6:30 2:00 5:15 Sunset + 9:20
min

Sunday Sept 27 6:40 2:00 5:00 Sunset + 9:00
min

Sunday Oct 04 6:50 2:00 4:45 Sunset + 8:45
10 min

Sunday Oct 11 7:00 2:00 4:30 Sunset + 8:30
10 min

Sunday Oct 18 7:00 2:00 4:15 Sunset + 8:30
10 min

Sunday Oct 25 7:10 2:00 4:00 Sunset + 8:15
10 min

Sunday Nov 01 6:40 12:45 3:00 Sunset + 7:30
10 min

Sunday Nov 08 6:45 12:45 3:00 Sunset + 7:30
10 min

Sunday Nov 15 7:00 12:45 3:00 Sunset + 7:30
10 min

Sunday Nov 22 7:00 12:45 2:45 S;'nseF * 7:30
0 min

Sunday Nov 29 7:10 12:45 2:45 S;'nseF * 7:30
0 min

Sunday Dec 06 7:15 12:50 2:45 Sunset + 7:30
10 min

Sunday Dec 13 7:20 12:50 2:45 Sunset + 7:30
10 min

Sunday Dec 20 7:20 12:50 2:45 Sunset + 7:30
10 min

Sunday Dec 27 7:20 1:00 2:45 Sunset + 7:30
10 min




